Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2019

Statement Showing No. of Students Apperaring in each college PG.No.: 1
(Statement No. 0)

College Name Whole | Part Total
001 - MANEKLAL NANCHAND COLLEGE, VISNAGAR - VISNAGAR 96 0 96
002 - SHRI & SMT. P. K. KOTAWALA ARTS COLLEGE, PATAN - PATAN 424 10 434
004 - SHRI U.P. ARTS, SMT. M.G. PANCHAL SCIENCE & V.L. SHAH COMMERCE COLLEGE, PILVAI - PII 8 0 8
005 - SHRI S.K. SHAH & SHRI KRISHANA O.M. ARTS COLLEGE, MODASA - MODASA 49 1 50
006 - SHETH H.P. ARTS & TALOD SAHAKARI MANDLI COMMERCE COLLEGE, TALOD - TALOD 132 4 136
013 - SHETH C.N. ARTS & B.D. COMMERCE COLLEGE, KADI - KADI 58 0 58
014 - G.D. MODI COLLEGE OF ARTS, PALANPUR - PALANPUR 236 11 247
015 - MUNICIPAL ARTS & URBAN SCIENCE COLLEGE, MEHSANA - MEHSANA 132 7 139
017 - SHRI B.P.B. ARTS & M.H. GURU COMMERCE COLLEGE, UNJHA - UNJHA 110 6 116
018 - SHRI S.S. MEHTA ARTS & M.M. PATEL COMMERCE COLLEGE, HIMATNAGAR - HIMATNAGAR 208 8 216
019 - PRAMUKH SWAMI SCIENCE & H.D. PATEL ARTS COLLEGE, KADI - KADI 37 0 37
022 - VADNAGAR NAGRIK SAHAKARI BANK LTD.ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, VADNAGAR - VADNA! 35 0 35
023 - DEESA NAGAR PANCHAYAT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, DEESA - DEESA 37 1 38
024 - SMT. C.C. MAHILA ARTS & SHETH C.N. COMMERCE COLLEGE, VISNAGAR - VISNAGAR 23 0 23
025 - IDAR ANJANA PATIDAR H.K.M ARTS AND P.N. PATEL COMMECE COLLEGE, IDAR - IDAR 114 2 116
036 - SMT. M.C.DESAI ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,PRANTIJ - PRANTIJ 28 1 29
039 - THE DHANSURA PEOPLES CO-OP BANK LTD ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, DHANSURA - DHAN 33 0 33
040 - KHERALU NAGARIK SAHAKARI BANK LTD. ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, KHERALU - KHERALL 56 7 63
041 - S.A.SURANI VIDYA.-SMT.K.K.SHAH ARTS&SMT.L.B.GUNJARIYA COM.COLL,THARA - THARA 69 0 69
042 - D.D. THAKAR ARTS & K.J. PATEL COMMERCE COLLEGE, KHEDBRAHMA - KHEDBRAHMA 91 0 91
043 - JETHIBA K.PAEL ARTS COLLEGE & B.A.PATEL & D.B. VYAS COMMERCE COLLEGE, CHANASMA - 37 0 37
044 - ARTS COLLEGE, SHAMLAIJI - SHAMLAII 297 17 314
045 - VIJAYNAGAR ARTS COLLEGE, VIJAYNAGAR - VIJAYNAGAR 55 2 57
048 - SHRI J.M. PATEL ARTS & SMT. M.N. PATEL COMMERCE MAHILA COLLEGE, UNJHA - UNJHA 53 0 53
049 - MANIBEN M.P.SHAH MAHILA ARTS COLLEGE, KADI - KADI 46 0 46
051 - SMT. ANANDIBEN SHANKARBHAI CHAUDHARI MAHILA ARTS & HOME SCIENCE COLLEGE, MEK 221 16 237
052 - SHRI TRIKAMJI CHETVANI ARTS & J.V. GOKAL COMMERCR COLLEGE, RADHANAPUR - RADHAN 131 3 134
053 - TALAKCHAND MAYACHAND SHAH MAHILA ARTS COLLEGE, IDAR - IDAR 55 0 55
059 - THE SARVODAY NAGARIK SAHAKARI BANK LTD. MAHILA ARTS COLLEGE MEHTAPURA, HIMATN 32 0 32
061 - DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT, PATAN - PATAN 31 0 31
064 - MAHILA ARTS COLLEGE, VIJAPUR - VIJAPUR 67 0 67
065 - ARTS COLLEGE VADALI, VADALI - VADALI 61 0 61
068 - SMT R.M. PRAJAPATI ARTS COLLEGE, SATLASANA - SATLASANA 131 3 134

Print Date: Monday, February 25, .
Print Time : 2:30:44PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2019

Statement Showing No. of Students Apperaring in each college PG.No.: 2
(Statement No. 0)
College Name Whole | Part Total
071 - M.M.CHAUDHARI ARTS COLLEGE, RAJENDRANAGAR - RAJENDRANAGAR 98 11 109
107 - DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH, PATAN - PATAN 35 0 35
Total 3436

Print Date: Monday, February 25, .
Print Time : 2:30:44PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

MA SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2019

Statement Showing center wise seat number PG. No.: 1
(Statement No. 1)
Seat No

Center Name From To Total
3 - DHANSURA 1 33 33
4 - DEESA 34 71 38
5 - A&C MOTIPURA 72 287 216
6 - A&C COLL, IDAR 288 458 171
7 - A&C, KADI 459 516 58
9 - KHEDBRAHMA 517 607 91
10 - KHERALU 608 670 63
12 - MUNI A&SC. MSN. 671 809 139
13 - MODASA 810 859 50
14 - GDMODI CAMP PLN. 860 1106 247
15 - NGES CAMP. PTN. 1107 1606 500
16 - PILVAI 1607 1614 8
17 - SMT. M.C.DESAI ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, PRANTI] 1615 1643 29
19 - TALOD 1644 1779 136
20 - THARA 1780 1848 69
21 - UNJHA 1849 1964 116
22 - VADNAGAR 1965 1999 35
23 - CC MAHILA 2000 2022 23
24 - CHANASMA 2023 2059 37
25 - SHAMALAII 2060 2373 314
26 - VIJAYNAGAR 2374 2430 57
28 - SATLASANA 2431 2564 134
29 - UNJHA MAHILA 2565 2617 53
30 - RADHANPUR 2618 2751 134
33 - VIJAPUR 2752 2818 67
34 - VADALI 2819 2879 61
39 - RAJENDRANA 2880 2988 109
91 - MADRESA HMT. 2989 3020 32
93 - PRAMUKH KADI 3021 3057 37
105 - SARVAJANIK,MEHSANA 3058 3294 237
107 - MN VISNAGAR 3295 3390 96

Print Date: Monday, February 25, .
Print Time : 2:30:49PM

Printed By : DEEPAK



Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2019

Statement Showing center wise seat number PG.No.: 2

(Statement No. 1)

Seat No
Center Name From To Total
142 - KADI MAHILA 3391 3436 46
Total 3436
Print Date: Monday, February 25, . Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time : 2:30:49PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG. No.: 1
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
3 - DHANSURA
WHOLE
0200800 - HISTO. / SOC. & REL. MOVEM. IN IN. / IND. CULTU 1-33 33
TOTAL STUDENT IN 3 - DHANSURA IS : 33
4 - DEESA
WHOLE
0092200 - GUJAR. / ANU. VIGYA. AND A. SAHIT. / VIS. SAHIT 34-70 37
PART
0092200 - GUJAR. / ANU. VIGYA. AND A. SAHIT. / VIS. SAHIT 71-71 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 4 - DEESA IS : 38
5 - A&C MOTIPURA
WHOLE
0015100 - SANSK. / VED. SASTR. / KAU. ARTHS. ADHIK 72-99 28
0080000 - ENGLI. / IND. DIASP. STUDI. / IND. POETI. & AST 100 - 181 82
0092200 - GUJAR. / ANU. VIGYA. AND A. SAHIT. / VIS. SAHIT 182 - 252 71
0223500 - ECONO. / RES. & QUA. METHO. / IND. ECONO. POLIC 253 - 279 27
PART
0015100 - SANSK. / VED. SASTR. / KAU. ARTHS. ADHIK 280 - 280 1
0080000 - ENGLI. / IND. DIASP. STUDI. / IND. POETI. & AST 281 - 287 7
TOTAL STUDENT IN 5 - A&C MOTIPURA IS : 216
Print Date: 25-February-2019 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time : 2:30:53PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

MA SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2019
(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 2

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

6 - A&C COLL, IDAR

WHOLE
0016100 - SANSK. / PUR. SASTR. / KAU. ARTHS. ADHIK 288 - 297 10
0080000 - ENGLLI. / IND. DIASP. STUDI. / IND. POETI. & AST 298 - 333 36
0092200 - GUJAR. / ANU. VIGYA. AND A. SAHIT. / VIS. SAHIT 334 - 366 33
0110300 - HINDI. / HIN. PATRA. / KOS. VIGYA 367 - 378 12
0170800 - PSYCH. (CLIN. / STR. MANAG. / FOR. PSYCH 379 -394 16
0224300 - ECONO. / MAJ. ENVIR. ISSUE. / IND. ECONO. POLIC 395 - 401 7

PART

0080000 - ENGLI. / IND. DIASP. STUDI. / IND. POETI. & AST 402 - 402 1
0170800 - PSYCH. (CLIN. / STR. MANAG. / FOR. PSYCH 403 - 403 1

WHOLE
0016100 - SANSK. / PUR. SASTR. / KAU. ARTHS. ADHIK 404 - 426 23
0092100 - GUJAR. / PAR. AND D. MANAG. / VIS. SAHIT 427 - 458 32
TOTAL STUDENT IN 6 - A&C COLL, IDAR IS : 17

7 - A&C, KADI

WHOLE
0080000 - ENGLLI. / IND. DIASP. STUDI. / IND. POETI. & AST 459 - 483 25
0092200 - GUJAR. / ANU. VIGYA. AND A. SAHIT. / VIS. SAHIT 484 - 489 6
0224300 - ECONO. / MAJ. ENVIR. ISSUE. / IND. ECONO. POLIC 490 - 516 27
TOTAL STUDENT IN 7 - A&C, KADI IS : 58

9 - KHEDBRAHMA

WHOLE
0014100 - SANSK. / ALA. SASTR. / KAU. ARTHS. ADHIK 517 - 550 34
0092100 - GUJAR. / PAR. AND D. MANAG. / VIS. SAHIT 551 - 576 26
0110300 - HINDI. / HIN. PATRA. / KOS. VIGYA 577 - 591 15
0224300 - ECONO. / MAJ. ENVIR. ISSUE. / IND. ECONO. POLIC 592 - 607 16
TOTAL STUDENT IN 9 - KHEDBRAHMA IS : 91

Print Date: 25-February-2019 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time : 2:30:53PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 3
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
10 - KHERALU
WHOLE
0080000 - ENGLI. / IND. DIASP. STUDI. / IND. POETI. & AST 608 - 646 39
0092100 - GUJAR. / PAR. AND D. MANAG. / VIS. SAHIT 647 - 663 17
PART
0080000 - ENGLLI. / IND. DIASP. STUDI. / IND. POETI. & AST 664 - 669 6
0092100 - GUJAR. / PAR. AND D. MANAG. / VIS. SAHIT 670 - 670 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 10 - KHERALU IS : 63
12 - MUNI A&SC. MSN.
WHOLE
0014100 - SANSK. / ALA. SASTR. / KAU. ARTHS. ADHIK 671 - 684 14
0080000 - ENGLI. / IND. DIASP. STUDI. / IND. POETI. & AST 685 - 722 38
0092200 - GUJAR. / ANU. VIGYA. AND A. SAHIT. / VIS. SAHIT 723 - 760 38
0110300 - HINDI. / HIN. PATRA. / KOS. VIGYA 761-773 13
0224300 - ECONO. / MAJ. ENVIR. ISSUE. / IND. ECONO. POLIC 774 - 802 29
PART
0080000 - ENGLI. / IND. DIASP. STUDI. / IND. POETI. & AST 803 - 809 7
TOTAL STUDENT IN 12 - MUNI A&SC. MSN. IS : 139
13 - MODASA
WHOLE
0016100 - SANSK. / PUR. SASTR. / KAU. ARTHS. ADHIK 810 - 836 27
0110300 - HINDI. / HIN. PATRA. / KOS. VIGYA 837 - 858 22
PART
0110300 - HINDI. / HIN. PATRA. / KOS. VIGYA 859 - 859 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 13 - MODASA IS : 50
14 - GDMODI CAMP PLN.
WHOLE
0080000 - ENGLI. / IND. DIASP. STUDI. / IND. POETI. & AST 860 - 1001 142
0092200 - GUJAR. / ANU. VIGYA. AND A. SAHIT. / VIS. SAHIT 1002 - 1095 94
PART
0080000 - ENGLI. / IND. DIASP. STUDI. / IND. POETI. & AST 1096 - 1106 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 14 - GDMODI CAMP PLN. IS : 247
Print Date: 25-February-2019 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time : 2:30:53PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

MA SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 4
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
15 - NGES CAMP. PTN.

WHOLE
0014100 - SANSK. / ALA. SASTR. / KAU. ARTHS. ADHIK 1107 - 1130 24
0080000 - ENGLLI. / IND. DIASP. STUDI. / IND. POETI. & AST 1131 - 1217 87
0092200 - GUJAR. / ANU. VIGYA. AND A. SAHIT. / VIS. SAHIT 1218 - 1302 85
0110300 - HINDI. / HIN. PATRA. / KOS. VIGYA 1303 - 1309 7
0170800 - PSYCH. (CLIN. / STR. MANAG. / FOR. PSYCH 1310 - 1373 64
0170900 - PSYCH. (CLIN. / PSY. DISSE. / FOR. PSYCH 1374 - 1376 3
0200800 - HISTO. / SOC. & REL. MOVEM. IN IN. / IND. CULTU 1377 - 1480 104
0223500 - ECONO. / RES. & QUA. METHO. / IND. ECONO. POLIC 1481 - 1530 50

PART

0080000 - ENGLLI. / IND. DIASP. STUDI. / IND. POETI. & AST 1531 - 1538 8
0170800 - PSYCH. (CLIN. / STR. MANAG. / FOR. PSYCH 1539 - 1539 1
0200800 - HISTO. / SOC. & REL. MOVEM. IN IN. / IND. CULTU 1540 - 1540 1

WHOLE
0014100 - SANSK. / ALA. SASTR. / KAU. ARTHS. ADHIK 1541 - 1541 1
0015100 - SANSK. / VED. SASTR. / KAU. ARTHS. ADHIK 1542 - 1558 17
0016100 - SANSK. / PUR. SASTR. / KAU. ARTHS. ADHIK 1559 - 1571 13
0080000 - ENGLI. / IND. DIASP. STUDI. / IND. POETI. & AST 1572 - 1606 35
TOTAL STUDENT IN 15 - NGES CAMP. PTN. IS : 500

16 - PILVAI

WHOLE
0110300 - HINDI. / HIN. PATRA. / KOS. VIGYA 1607 - 1614 8
TOTAL STUDENT IN 16 - PILVAI IS : 8

17 - SMT. M.C.DESAI ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, PRANTIJ]

WHOLE

0092200 - GUJAR. / ANU. VIGYA. AND A. SAHIT. / VIS. SAHIT 1615 - 1642 28
PART

0092200 - GUJAR. / ANU. VIGYA. AND A. SAHIT. / VIS. SAHIT 1643 - 1643 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 17 - SMT. M.C.DESAI ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, PRANTIJ 29

Print Date :
Print Time :

25-February-2019
2:30:53PM

Printed By : DEEPAK




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

MA SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 5
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
19 - TALOD
WHOLE
0016101 - SANSK. / PUR. SASTR. / ECO. ADHIK 1644 - 1655 12
0080000 - ENGLI. / IND. DIASP. STUDI. / IND. POETI. & AST 1656 - 1698 43
0092100 - GUJAR. / PAR. AND D. MANAG. / VIS. SAHIT 1699 - 1736 38
0110100 - HINDI. / BHA. SAHIT. / KOS. VIGYA 1737 - 1758 22
0224300 - ECONO. / MAJ. ENVIR. ISSUE. / IND. ECONO. POLIC 1759 - 1775 17
PART
0080000 - ENGLI. / IND. DIASP. STUDI. / IND. POETI. & AST 1776 - 1776 1
0092100 - GUJAR. / PAR. AND D. MANAG. / VIS. SAHIT 1777 - 1778 2
0110100 - HINDI. / BHA. SAHIT. / KOS. VIGYA 1779 - 1779 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 19 - TALOD IS : 136
20 - THARA
WHOLE
0016100 - SANSK. / PUR. SASTR. / KAU. ARTHS. ADHIK 1780 - 1795 16
0092200 - GUJAR. / ANU. VIGYA. AND A. SAHIT. / VIS. SAHIT 1796 - 1830 35
0224300 - ECONO. / MAJ. ENVIR. ISSUE. / IND. ECONO. POLIC 1831 - 1848 18
TOTAL STUDENT IN 20 - THARA IS : 69
21 - UNJHA
WHOLE
0080000 - ENGLI. / IND. DIASP. STUDI. / IND. POETI. & AST 1849 - 1901 53
0092100 - GUJAR. / PAR. AND D. MANAG. / VIS. SAHIT 1902 - 1926 25
0224300 - ECONO. / MAJ. ENVIR. ISSUE. / IND. ECONO. POLIC 1927 - 1958 32
PART
0080000 - ENGLI. / IND. DIASP. STUDI. / IND. POETI. & AST 1959 - 1963 5
0224300 - ECONO. / MAJ. ENVIR. ISSUE. / IND. ECONO. POLIC 1964 - 1964 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 21 - UNJHA IS : 116
22 - VADNAGAR
WHOLE
0092200 - GUJAR. / ANU. VIGYA. AND A. SAHIT. / VIS. SAHIT 1965 - 1983 19
0224300 - ECONO. / MAJ. ENVIR. ISSUE. / IND. ECONO. POLIC 1984 - 1999 16
TOTAL STUDENT IN 22 - VADNAGAR IS : 35
Print Date: 25-February-2019 Printed By : DEEPAK
Print Time : 2:30:53PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 6
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
23 - CC MAHILA
WHOLE
0092100 - GUJAR. / PAR. AND D. MANAG. / VIS. SAHIT 2000 - 2022 23
TOTAL STUDENT IN 23 - CC MAHILA IS : 23
24 - CHANASMA
WHOLE
0092200 - GUJAR. / ANU. VIGYA. AND A. SAHIT. / VIS. SAHIT 2023 - 2048 26
0224300 - ECONO. / MAJ. ENVIR. ISSUE. / IND. ECONO. POLIC 2049 - 2059 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 24 - CHANASMA IS : 37
25 - SHAMALAII
WHOLE
0016100 - SANSK. / PUR. SASTR. / KAU. ARTHS. ADHIK 2060 - 2090 31
0080000 - ENGLI. / IND. DIASP. STUDI. / IND. POETI. & AST 2091 - 2149 59
0092100 - GUJAR. / PAR. AND D. MANAG. / VIS. SAHIT 2150 - 2228 79
0110300 - HINDI. / HIN. PATRA. / KOS. VIGYA 2229 - 2262 34
0231200 - SOCIO. / URB. SOCIE. OF IN. / WOM. IN IN. THE C. PROFI 2263 - 2356 94
PART
0016100 - SANSK. / PUR. SASTR. / KAU. ARTHS. ADHIK 2357 - 2357 1
0080000 - ENGLI. / IND. DIASP. STUDI. / IND. POETI. & AST 2358 - 2366 9
0110300 - HINDI. / HIN. PATRA. / KOS. VIGYA 2367 - 2373 7
TOTAL STUDENT IN 25 - SHAMALAJI IS : 314
26 - VIJAYNAGAR
WHOLE
0016100 - SANSK. / PUR. SASTR. / KAU. ARTHS. ADHIK 2374 - 2376 3
0080000 - ENGLI. / IND. DIASP. STUDI. / IND. POETI. & AST 2377 - 2397 21
0092200 - GUJAR. / ANU. VIGYA. AND A. SAHIT. / VIS. SAHIT 2398 - 2407 10
0110300 - HINDI. / HIN. PATRA. / KOS. VIGYA 2408 - 2415 8
0231200 - SOCIO. / URB. SOCIE. OF IN. / WOM. IN IN. THE C. PROFI 2416 - 2428 13
PART
0110300 - HINDI. / HIN. PATRA. / KOS. VIGYA 2429 - 2430 2
TOTAL STUDENT IN 26 - VIJAYNAGAR IS : 57
Print Date: 25-February-2019 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time : 2:30:53PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 7
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
28 - SATLASANA
WHOLE
0014100 - SANSK. / ALA. SASTR. / KAU. ARTHS. ADHIK 2431 - 2449 19
0080000 - ENGLI. / IND. DIASP. STUDI. / IND. POETI. & AST 2450 - 2484 35
0092200 - GUJAR. / ANU. VIGYA. AND A. SAHIT. / VIS. SAHIT 2485 - 2507 23
0110200 - HINDI. / LOK. SAHIT. / KOS. VIGYA 2508 - 2516 9
0232000 - SOCIO. / DIS. / WOM. IN IN. THE C. PROFI 2517 - 2561 45
PART
0080000 - ENGLI. / IND. DIASP. STUDI. / IND. POETI. & AST 2562 - 2564 3
TOTAL STUDENT IN 28 - SATLASANA IS : 134
29 - UNJHA MAHILA
WHOLE
0093200 - GUJAR. NEW /. ANUVA. VIGYA. AND A. SAHIT. / VIS. SAHIT 2565 - 2617 53
TOTAL STUDENT IN 29 - UNJHA MAHILA IS : 53
30 - RADHANPUR
WHOLE
0016100 - SANSK. / PUR. SASTR. / KAU. ARTHS. ADHIK 2618 - 2632 15
0080000 - ENGLI. / IND. DIASP. STUDI. / IND. POETI. & AST 2633 - 2675 43
0092200 - GUJAR. / ANU. VIGYA. AND A. SAHIT. / VIS. SAHIT 2676 - 2748 73
PART
0080000 - ENGLI. / IND. DIASP. STUDI. / IND. POETI. & AST 2749 - 2750 2
0092200 - GUJAR. / ANU. VIGYA. AND A. SAHIT. / VIS. SAHIT 2751 - 2751 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 30 - RADHANPUR IS : 134
33 - VIJAPUR
WHOLE
0014100 - SANSK. / ALA. SASTR. / KAU. ARTHS. ADHIK 2752 - 2768 17
0080000 - ENGLI. / IND. DIASP. STUDI. / IND. POETI. & AST 2769 - 2791 23
0092200 - GUJAR. / ANU. VIGYA. AND A. SAHIT. / VIS. SAHIT 2792 - 2818 27
TOTAL STUDENT IN 33 - VIJAPUR IS : 67
Print Date: 25-February-2019 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time : 2:30:53PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 8
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
34 - VADALI

WHOLE
0092200 - GUJAR. / ANU. VIGYA. AND A. SAHIT. / VIS. SAHIT 2819 - 2836 18
0200800 - HISTO. / SOC. & REL. MOVEM. IN IN. / IND. CULTU 2837 - 2879 43
TOTAL STUDENT IN 34 - VADALI IS : 61

39 - RAJENDRANA

WHOLE
0016100 - SANSK. / PUR. SASTR. / KAU. ARTHS. ADHIK 2880 - 2885 6
0080000 - ENGLI. / IND. DIASP. STUDI. / IND. POETI. & AST 2886 - 2919 34
0092200 - GUJAR. / ANU. VIGYA. AND A. SAHIT. / VIS. SAHIT 2920 - 2949 30
0200800 - HISTO. / SOC. & REL. MOVEM. IN IN. / IND. CULTU 2950 - 2977 28

PART
0080000 - ENGLI. / IND. DIASP. STUDI. / IND. POETI. & AST 2978 - 2987 10
0200800 - HISTO. / SOC. & REL. MOVEM. IN IN. / IND. CULTU 2988 - 2988 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 39 - RAJENDRANA IS : 109
91 - MADRESA HMT.

WHOLE
0092200 - GUJAR. / ANU. VIGYA. AND A. SAHIT. / VIS. SAHIT 2989 - 2996 8
0110300 - HINDI. / HIN. PATRA. / KOS. VIGYA 2997 - 3007 11
0231200 - SOCIO. / URB. SOCIE. OF IN. / WOM. IN IN. THE C. PROFI 3008 - 3020 13
TOTAL STUDENT IN 91 - MADRESA HMT. IS : 32

93 - PRAMUKH KADI

WHOLE
0092200 - GUJAR. / ANU. VIGYA. AND A. SAHIT. / VIS. SAHIT 3021 - 3045 25
0200800 - HISTO. / SOC. & REL. MOVEM. IN IN. / IND. CULTU 3046 - 3057 12
TOTAL STUDENT IN 93 - PRAMUKH KADI IS : 37

Print Date :
Print Time :

25-February-2019
2:30:53PM

Printed By : DEEPAK




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 9
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
105 - SARVAJANIK,MEHSANA

WHOLE
0015100 - SANSK. / VED. SASTR. / KAU. ARTHS. ADHIK 3058 - 3079 22
0080000 - ENGLLI. / IND. DIASP. STUDI. / IND. POETI. & AST 3080 - 3138 59
0092200 - GUJAR. / ANU. VIGYA. AND A. SAHIT. / VIS. SAHIT 3139 -3180 42
0110300 - HINDI. / HIN. PATRA. / KOS. VIGYA 3181 - 3221 41
0170600 - PSYCH. (CLIN. / STA. INFER. / FOR. PSYCH 3222 - 3226 5
0170800 - PSYCH. (CLIN. / STR. MANAG. / FOR. PSYCH 3227 - 3252 26
2170600 - PSYCH. (HRD). / STA. INFER. / FOR. PSYCH 3253 - 3264 12
2170800 - PSYCH. (HRD). / STR. MANAG. / FOR. PSYCH 3265 - 3278 14

PART
0015100 - SANSK. / VED. SASTR. / KAU. ARTHS. ADHIK 3279 - 3280 2
0080000 - ENGLI. / IND. DIASP. STUDI. / IND. POETI. & AST 3281 - 3291 11
0110300 - HINDI. / HIN. PATRA. / KOS. VIGYA 3292 - 3294 3
TOTAL STUDENT IN 105 - SARVAJANIK,MEHSANA IS : 237
107 - MN VISNAGAR

WHOLE
0093200 - GUJAR. / ANU. VIGYA. AND A. SAHIT. / VIS. SAHIT 3295 - 3321 27
0200800 - HISTO. / SOC. & REL. MOVEM. IN IN. / IND. CULTU 3322 - 3390 69
TOTAL STUDENT IN 107 - MN VISNAGAR IS : 96

142 - KADI MAHILA

WHOLE
0014100 - SANSK. / ALA. SASTR. / KAU. ARTHS. ADHIK 3391 - 3397 7
0092200 - GUJAR. / ANU. VIGYA. AND A. SAHIT. / VIS. SAHIT 3398 - 3416 19
0170600 - PSYCH. (CLIN. / STA. INFER. / FOR. PSYCH 3417 - 3423 7
0224345 - ECONO. / MAJ. ENVIR. ISSUE. / DEM 3424 - 3436 13
TOTAL STUDENT IN 142 - KADI MAHILA IS : 46
GRAND TOTAL 3436
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Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2019

Statement Showing Seat No. of Candidates Appearing In Each Subject PG. 1
(Statement No. 3)

Subject : CC . GUJARATI NEW : Gujarati Vivechanni Parampara

2565 - 2617

Total No. of Students 53

Subject : CC . GUJARATI NEW : Bhasha Sahitya Kaushal

2565 - 2617

Total No. of Students 53

Subject : CC . GUJARATI NEW : Gujarati Bhashanu Adhyayan

2565 - 2617

Total No. of Students 53

Subject : CC . Gujarati : Sahityik Vivechan

34 - 70, 182 - 252, 334 - 366, 427 - 458, 484 - 489, 551 - 576, 647 - 663, 723 - 760, 1002 - 1095, 1218 -
1302, 1615 - 1642, 1699 - 1736, 1796 - 1830, 1902 - 1926, 1965 - 1983, 2000 - 2048, 2150 - 2228, 2398 -
2407, 2485 - 2507, 2676 - 2748, 2792 - 2836, 2920 - 2949, 2989 - 2996, 3021 - 3045, 3139 - 3180, 3295 -

3321, 3398 - 3416
Total No. of Students 1014

Subject : CC . Gujarati : Gujarati Bhasa nu Adhyayan

34 - 71, 182 - 252, 334 - 366, 427 - 458, 484 - 489, 551 - 576, 647 - 663, 670, 723 - 760, 1002 - 1095,
1218 - 1302, 1615 - 1642, 1699 - 1736, 1796 - 1830, 1902 - 1926, 1965 - 1983, 2000 - 2048, 2150 - 2228,
2398 - 2407, 2485 - 2507, 2676 - 2748, 2792 - 2836, 2920 - 2949, 2989 - 2996, 3021 - 3045, 3139 - 3180,

3295 - 3321, 3398 - 3416
Total No. of Students 1016

